
12/2/2015 Mai! at Judi Won Pat Mail· Messages and Communications 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> 

Messages and Communications 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpaLcom> Wed. Dec 2, 2015 at 11:01 AM 
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guam!eg!s!ature.org> 

12/2i2015 1211/2015Mayors' Council of Guam 

--- Forwarded message ---
From: MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM <mcogadmin@te!eguam.net> 
Date: Tue, Dec 1, 2015 at 8:48 AM 
Subject AGENDA 

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING; AGENDA 
Wednesday, December 2, 2015 10 a.m. 

33-15-1136 

To: "Bernice Rivera -Sen. fl..1una·Bames" <bemice@tinamunabames.com>, Colonel Philip Zimmennan <phHip.zlmmerman@fe.navy.mil>, Danie1 Guerrero 
<Daniel.Guerrero@fe.navy.mil>, Gerry Partido <gerrypartldo@gmaiLcom>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - Letitia Law Byerly <assist_editor@glimpsesofguam. 
com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - MANAGING EDITOR <managingeditor@glimpsesofguarn.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM Maureen Maratita 
<publisher@g!impsesofguam.com>, "GUAM CHAMBER - David P. Leddy" <dleddy@guamchamber.com.gu>, GUAM LEGISLATURE - Tom Unsiog 
<sgtarms@guamlegis!ature.org>, GUAMSTRIPES<guam@pstripes.osd.mil>, GySgt OmarHadley<Omar.Hadley@fe.navy.mil>, Hit Radio 100 
<officemanager@hitradio100.com>, Jean Chabanne <jean.chabanne@fe.navy.mi!>, Jeff Landis <Jeffrey.landis@fe.navy.mil>, JoAnna Delfin 
<JoAnna.Oelfin.ctr@fe.navy.mil>,Joint Region Marianas PAO - LT Tim Gorman <timothy.gorman@fe.navy.ml!>, Joleen Castro 
<jo!een.castro.1@us.af.mi!>, Joy White <reporter4@g!impsesofguam.com>, K Stereo- KISH <kstokish@gmaH.com>, K Stereo News 
<kstonews@lte.net>, Karlyn RCG Borja <krbo~a@guam.gannett.com>, Korean News <koreannews@guam.net>, KPRG <kprg@guam.net>, KPRG 
<admin.kprg@gmall.com>, KSTO FM <kstofm@gma!!.com>, KTKB News Desk <amo!d@ktkb.com>, KUAM <newsdirector@kuam.com>, KUAM -Jason 
<jason@kuam.com>, KUAM - Ken Quintanilla <kenq@kuarn.com>, KUAM - Krysta! <krystal@kuam.con1>, KUAM - Mindy <mindy@kuam.com>, KUAM -
Sabrina <sabrina@kuam.com>, Laura Matthews <!!matthews@guam.gannett.com>, MABUHAY NEWS <mabuhaynews@yahoo.com>, Marianas Variety -
Admin <adm!n@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety - Editor <eclitor@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety <jackie@mvguam.com>, ~Jlarianas Variety~Amir 
Younis <amier@mvguam.com>, Marianas Varitey -Jasmin Stole <jasmine@mvguam<com>, ''MILITARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS Coleen R. San Nicolas-PerezH 
<co!een.perez@fe.navy.mi!>, Mille Acfalle <rni!lie@tinamunabarnes.com>, Neal Fisher <NeaLF\sher@fe.navy.mi!>, PBS Guam Darryl Taggerty 
,<dtaggerty@pbsguarn.org>, PON -Cameron Micu!ka <cimicu!ka@guampdn.con1>, PON - D George <dmgeorge@guan1pdn.com>, PON -Jerick Sablan 
<jpsab!an@guampdn.com>, PON - Ufe <!ife@guampdn.com>, PDN - Maria Hernandez <mohernande@guampdn.com>, PON - News 
<news@guampdn.com>, PON - Shawn Paymundo <sraymundo@guampdn.com>, PON -Watanabe <mwatanabe@guam.gannett.com>, 
ricknauta@hitradio100.com, SPB -Clynt Ridge!! <clynt@spbguam.com>, SPB -Patti Arroyo <parroyo@k.57.com>, SPB - Ray Gibson 
<rgibson@k57.com>, SPB • Travis Kaufmann <breakfastshowk57@gmail.com>, Speaker Judi Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, "Staff at Sen. 
Aguon, Jr.n<staff@frankaguonjr.com>, Troy Torres <troy,torres@guam.gov>, UrlahPerez<Uriah.Perez@fe,navy.mil> 

Hafa Adai and Good Morning All: 

As a courtesy, provided is the Agenda for tomorrow's Regular Monthly meeting. 

v/r Elaine Schaaf 

Ufisinan 1 Et1nGs Ge'helo'Oi Liheslaturan GuOhan 
Office of Speaker Judith T. \Von Pat1 :Ed.I>. 
Ktuniten Jduka.sion Tinukhelo', Kottura, Laibirihan Pupbleko siha yan Asunton Fa1nalao'a11 
155 Hesler Place, Suite 201, Hagatna, Gua1n 96910 
Tel• (671) 472-3586 FaX' (671) 472-3589 
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       REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING 
10 a.m. Wednesday, December 2, 2015 

Mayors’ Council Conference Room 
Hagåtña, Guam  

 
 

AGENDA 
 
            
 
I. Call to Order   
 
II. Roll Call 
 
III. Recitation of Inifresi    
 
IV. Secretary’s Report – Approval of the Minutes of November 4, 2015 
 
V. Treasurer’s Report    
 
VI. Executive Director’s Report 
 

1. Request for Audience (MCOG Special Monthly Meeting Wednesday, December 19, 2015) 

a. Leigh Pereda, Program Coordinator, GHS/OCD 

 Public Safety Broadband Network 

b. Laura Biggs, Assistant Professor of Biology, UOG 

 Marianas Islands Homeowners Handbook of Coastal Hazards 

c. Uriah Perez, Community Liaison Officer, Marine Corps Activity Guam 

 Brief Specific to Urban Training Activities 
 

2. Communications 
a. Julian Sablan – JK Side Pockets hosting Fundraiser to Benefit MCOG 
b. Remy Baytic, One Water J4F Sunriser Builder &b Consultants – 
 Resolution for Appointment of a Solution for Waste Management 
 

VII. Unfinished Business 
 

a. Stray Animal Round-up (SARU) – Mayor Rudy Matanane, Chairman 
b. 2015 MCOG Christmas Party, 6 pm-11pm, Monday, Dec.7, Pacific Star Hotel 
c. Adoption of MCOG Standard Operating Procedures 
 

VIII. New Business 
  a.  

 

IX. Committee Reports 
 

 1.  Boards and Commissions 
 2.  MCOG Standing Committees 
  a. AMIM 
 

X. Announcements 
 

 
XI. Adjournment 
 

/S/ MAYOR PAUL M. MCDONALD 
 President 
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